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Complete Spare Parts List of
Clay Paky A.leda B-EYE K10

E344095 DisplayP/N

DIP001/001 Display Currently Used

699232 CPU brdbaseCPUDisplay

DIP001/001 Display

699190 (replaced)base Display

CPO101 Yoke

6992260 PTyokelx 2AT2x71Pan2Tilt

CP0135 Driver Board SCHO1I1: Ld-K10head4x 2.5AT--J10Zoom1J7Zoom -3J8Rotation
CAB01C/801 Base wiring harness

CAB003/801 Pan & Tilt wiring harness

CAB002/801 Powercon wiring harness

CAB006/801 Flat cable 215mm

CAB005/801 Flat cable 195mm

CAB004/801 Flat cable 105mm

CAB01Z/801 Zoom rotation wiringharnes

CAB020/801 Zoom wiring harness

694003/002 Power supply cord

27079/802 VACOOOPAPST type 3414N24DC-2.3IN1Head -A
270079/801 031931PAPST type 614 F24DC-1.1IN -toPSU1Base -B
270079/803 031931PAPST type 614 F24DC-1.1IN -toPSU1Base -C
030361/001 Main switch 6A

ALIOO1 PSU CCl 48Vdc/400W

699227 Power board 48V —-28V

699232 CPU board

699226 Pan/Tilt driver board

699176 Encoder board(Pan)

699224 Encoder board(Tilt)

699178 User push button board

DIPO01/001 LCD Display board

699177 Hall sensor board

SCHO1l Driver LED board

SCHO1)J 7LED board

SCHO1C 2 LED board

699225 DMX board (5 pin)+ Ethernet

030386 Battery

030257 Female Powercon

021792 Belt HTD 384-3M-9-Pan

021799 BeltHTD 0447-3M-9 -Tilt

030619 Magnet NdFeB @4 H=5

270079/801 Base Papst 614F fan wires 130mm



270079/802
270079/80
LEOOOB
LEP005/001
LEPO05/012
LEP005/013
LEPO05/014
300015/801
300016/801
300014/801
300014/802
300013/801
092018/002
270090/801
CAB01C/801
CAB003/801
CAB002/801
CAB006/801
CAB005/801
CAB004/801
CAB01Z/801
CAB020/801
694003/002
ATLO01/002
ATLO01/001
MOPOOE
031947
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Head Papst 3414N fan

3Base Papst 614F fan wires 260mm
ROD

PClens1

PClens 2

PClens 3

PClens 4

Head coverfront

Head cover back

Plastic yoke cover

Plastic yoke cover with lever hole
Plastic central yoke cover

Back panel frame

Metal Base cover

Base wiring harness

Pan & Tilt wiring harness
Powercon wiring harness

Flat cable215mm

Flat cable 195mm

Flat cable 105mm

Zoom rotation wiringharness
Zoom wiring harness

Power supply cord

Screw for zoom motor

Zoom Motor

Motor, single step 11HS3005-151
Motor, single step 24HC4301-0121




